
 
                                      Via Artigianato 85 – 25030 Torbole Casaglia (BRESCIA) ITALY – Tel. 0302650479- 0302650488 – Fax 0302650143 
 

 4-1 

SPARE PARTS LIST FOR PLANETARY MIXER BM40  
 
N° RIF.  N° CODE  DESCRIPTION        QUANTITY 
 
01  25003045 Three phase switch + protection 25003047  1 
  25003046 Single phase switch + protection 25003047 
02  25009058 Square button QT011     1 
03  25007039 Timer + Knob 25007038     1 
04  13000317 Ball bearing 6206 2RS 30-62-16    1 
05  13000326 Ball bearing 6305 2RS 25-62-17    3 
06  01095022 Planetary shaft      1 
07  01095080 Variator belt 33x10x1380     1 
08  01095081 Return shaft       1 
09  01095016 Drive pulley       1 
10  13000319 Ball bearing 6208 2RS 40-80-18    2 
11  01095013 Variable half pulley       2 
12  01095012 Variable pulley shaft     1 
13  01095087 Variator cover spring     1 
14  08095014 Variable pulley spring     2 
15  08000001 Shock absorber 588434 700N    1 
16  03095057 Upper cover       1 
17  11000901 Motor G90 4P 1,5 Kw 220V/1 50Hz  (single phase) 
  11001005 Motor G90 4P 1,5 Kw 230-400 V/3 50Hz  (three phase) 
18  01095052 Flat plate       4 
19  01095049 Bowl lifting plate      2 
20  01095050 Bowl lifting poles      1 
21  14002822 Small feet  M16 98/6364     1 
22  25001323 Microswitch + lever 25001302    2 
23  01095028 Round microswitch      1 
24  01098108 Bowl blocking handle     2 
25  04095122 Bowl BM40       1 
26  01095155 Sleeve       1 
27  05095033 Protection grid      1 
28  01095156 Tools blocking      1 
29  01095020 Tools shaft       1 
30  13000316 Ball bearing 6205 2RS 25-52-15    2 
31  13000311 Ball bearing 6200 2RS 10-30-09    4 
32  01101077 Toothed crown + planetary cod.01095019  1 
33  01097013 Planetary pinion      1 
34  01095066 Toothed crown      1 
35  01097157 Wing nut        1 
36  13000315 Ball bearing 6204 2RS 20-47-17    2 
37  01097047 Bevel gear pair for reducer    1 
38  01095023 Bevel gear for reducer     1 
39  01095009 Motor chair poles      2 
40  01101035 Rack pole       1 
41  01095040 Speed selecting lever     1 
42  14002203 Knob 40 M8 PB/41      1 
43  01098041 Coperchio chiusura      1 
44  01095037 Perno velocità      1 
45  08098055 Molla per impugnatura     1 
 


